
The Eagle Gala is our largest fundraiser that directly benefits the LCA Annual Fund. This fun-filled evening includes dinner, entertainment, silent
and live auctions, and fellowship with other LCA friends and families. 

The Annual Fund is the highest priority each year at LCA. Your gift to the Annual Fund provides an immediate and direct benefit to students,
faculty, and the LCA community.

At most independent Christian schools, tuition alone does not cover the full cost of education each year and LCA is no exception. Your support
for the Annual Fund provides the school with essential operating dollars that bridge the gap between tuition revenue and the full cost of
providing a quality Christian education to our students. Your gifts also allow us to grow our endowment and support critical projects that

improve our campuses and enhance our facilities and programs. 

For thirty-five years, Lexington Christian Academy has been equipping students for success and academic excellence. We are eternally grateful
to you for recognizing the value of Christian education. Your support of the Eagle Gala makes a positive difference and ensures we stay on

mission, to equip & nurture students to fulfill God’s calling on their lives through Christ-centered education.

Thank you for prayerfully considering LCA in your giving. Every gift and every donor makes a positive difference.

LCA is recognized by the IRS as a Tax-Exempt Nonprofit Organization. 

What is the Eagle Gala?
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Logo/name as Platinum Sponsor on all promotional
materials
Recognition as Platinum Sponsor featured in full-page color
ad in digital Eagle Gala program
Logo/name to be displayed on OneCause website used for
Eagle Gala (mobile and online)
Logo/name digitally displayed at venue
Seating for 10 at the Eagle Gala (1 table of 10)
Social media recognition
Recognition in LCA’s weekly newsletter
Logo/name listed in LCA Blue Pages on LCA’s website

Platinum Sponsor - $7,500Platinum Sponsor - $7,500 Silver Sponsor - $5,000Silver Sponsor - $5,000
Logo/name as Silver Sponsor on all promotional materials
Recognition as Silver Sponsor featured in half-page color
ad in digital Eagle Gala program
Logo/name to be displayed on OneCause website used for
Eagle Gala (mobile and online)
Logo/name digitally displayed at venue
Seating for 10 at the Eagle Gala (1 table of 10)
Social media recognition
Recognition in LCA’s weekly newsletter
Logo/name listed in LCA Blue Pages on LCA’s website

Sapphire Sponsor - $3,000Sapphire Sponsor - $3,000

Logo/name as Sapphire Sponsor on all promotional
materials
Recognition as Sapphire Sponsor featured in quarter-
page color ad in digital Eagle Gala program
Logo/name to be displayed on OneCause website used for
Eagle Gala (mobile and online)
Logo/name digitally displayed at venue
Seating for 8 at the Eagle Gala (1 table of 8)
Social media recognition
Recognition in LCA’s weekly newsletter
Logo/name listed in LCA Blue Pages on LCA’s website

Pearl Sponsor - $1,500Pearl Sponsor - $1,500

Logo/name as Pearl Sponsor on all promotional
materials
Logo/name to be displayed on OneCause website used
for Eagle Gala (mobile and online)
Logo/name digitally displayed at venue
Seating for 8 at the Eagle Gala (1 table of 8)
Social media recognition
Recognition in LCA’s weekly newsletter
Logo/name listed in LCA Blue Pages on LCA’s website

For more information about being a sponsor or to customize a sponsorship package, contact
JILL BARNETT

LCA DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
(859) 422-5737 | JBARNETT@LEXINGTONCHRISTIAN.ORG
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